List of science blog links

Roll NO. Name Blog links

1 Sayili Khandolker https://sciworld04.blogspot.com/

2 Gesha Naik https://scienceesha.blogspot.com/?m=1

3 Bharti Somannavr https://bhartisomannavr.blogspot.com/

4 Vaishnavi Ghadi https://wwwsciencefic.blogspot.com/?m=1

5 Aniya Naik https://aniyanaik.blogspot.com/?m=1

6 Aisha Shaikh https://aishashaikh06.blogspot.com/2021/02/welcome
.html

7 Teja Velip http://crystswadhyay.blogspot.com/

8 Puja Khandeparkar https://pujakhandeparkar.blogspot.com/

9 Sanjana Salgaonkar https://sanjanasalgaonkar0712.blogspot.com/?m=1

10 Amrita Naik https://amritanaik67.blogspot.com/

83 Simran Painter https://simranpainter6.blogspot.com/2021/02/title-
page.html

84 Amit Thakur https://thakuramitharichandra.blogspot.com/?m=1

85 Kaushik Marathe https://sciblog4.blogspot.com/?m=1

86 Shreya Mangeshkar https://shreyamangeshkar26.blogspot.com/

87 Akash Parsekar https://aakashparse.blogspot.com/?m=1

88 Veenita Kamble https://veenita88.blogspot.com/?m=1

89 Jasmine Kalangutkar https://sciencestereducation.blogspot.com/

90 Reena Dabholkar https://sciencedailysparks.blogspot.com/?m=1

91 Evita Gaonkar https://gaonkarevita91.blogspot.com/?m=1

92 Shreya Vadiye https://shreyavadiye.blogspot.com/?m=1

93 Alisha Gaude http://gaudealisha93.blogspot.com/

94 Shubhda Naique https://shubhdanaique.wixsite.com/bed2020-2022-1

95 Sonam Lamani https://impactsci27.blogspot.com/

96 Kanupriya Naik https://smartsciencewithkanupriya.blogspot.com/2021
/02/welcome.html|?m=1

97 Gautam Velip https://velipgautam.blogspot.com/?m=1

98 Vidiksha Bhagat https://vidikshal3.blogspot.com/?m=1

99 Kalpita Dessai http://99kalpita.blogspot.com/

100 Deepraj Borkar https://deepraj22.edublogs.org/




